
Memorial Martinengo 2023
nedeľa 19. novembra 2023 - 10:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 169 23. 8. 2003
2 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 3. 4. 2006
3 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 1086 28. 1. 2008
4 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 1041 1. 1. 2005
5 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 188 21. 9. 2000
6 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 1040 26. 10. 2006
7 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 8. 2. 1999
8 ROTH Annabelle CZE 1039 1. 6. 2006
9 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 1035 1. 1. 2003
10 BERGER Julia GER 1080 22. 6. 2005
11 KLOSTERMANN Emma GER 26. 8. 2009
12 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 226 26. 10. 2003
13 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 1061 11. 10. 2002
14 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 1049 18. 10. 2001
15 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA 2. 10. 2003
16 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 1009 7. 9. 2003
17 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 1071 29. 12. 2001
18 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11. 11. 2001
19 LORENZI Margherita ITA 301 25. 11. 2003
20 STAINO Alison ITA 1045 20. 5. 2002
21 HRIBAR Manca SLO 22. 3. 2006
22 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28. 5. 1997
23 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 261 18. 4. 2001
24 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 1064 23. 10. 2007
25 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK 22. 7. 2004
26 KIS Lili SWE 12. 6. 2005
27 MIKULAK Sara SWE 6. 2. 2006
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 169
2 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 188
3 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 226
4 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 261
5 LORENZI Margherita ITA 301
6 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 1009
7 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 1035
8 ROTH Annabelle CZE 1039
9 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 1040
10 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 1041
11 STAINO Alison ITA 1045
12 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 1049
13 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 1061
14 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 1064
15 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 1071
16 BERGER Julia GER 1080
17 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 1086
18 KIS Lili SWE
19 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
20 KLOSTERMANN Emma GER
21 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO
22 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA
23 MIKULAK Sara SWE
24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE
25 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK
26 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA
27 HRIBAR Manca SLO



Memorial Martinengo 2023
nedeľa 19. novembra 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

10:30

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE

ROTH Annabelle CZE

LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK

KIS Lili SWE

BERGER Julia GER

FORNASIER Alessia ITA

Piste 10

10:30

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

RUBASOVA Ema CZE

GENOVESE Ludovica ITA

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK

NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE

STAINO Alison ITA

KLOSTERMANN Emma GER

HRIBAR Manca SLO

Piste 11

10:30

Referee(s):

GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

CAMPANILE Valentina ITA

ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN



Piste 12

10:30

Referee(s):

PROKES Josef (CZE)

ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN

LORENZI Margherita ITA

MIKULAK Sara SWE

PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE

POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK



Memorial Martinengo 2023
nedeľa 19. novembra 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
5 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
7 STAINO Alison ITA 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
8 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
9 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
10 LORENZI Margherita ITA 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
11 KIS Lili SWE 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
12 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
13 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
14 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
15 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
16 MIKULAK Sara SWE 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
17 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
18 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
19 ROTH Annabelle CZE 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
20 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
21 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
22 BERGER Julia GER 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
23 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
24 KLOSTERMANN Emma GER 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
25 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
26 HRIBAR Manca SLO 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
DNF BLAZIC Dorja CRO Withdrew
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Memorial Martinengo 2023
nedeľa 19. novembra 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26. 10. 2003
2 LORENZI Margherita ITA 25. 11. 2003
3T GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11. 11. 2001
3T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 23. 10. 2007
5 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 7. 9. 2003
6 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21. 9. 2000
7 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 1. 1. 2003
8 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18. 10. 2001
9 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 26. 10. 2006
10 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18. 4. 2001
11 STAINO Alison ITA 20. 5. 2002
12 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 29. 12. 2001
13 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11. 10. 2002
14 MIKULAK Sara SWE 6. 2. 2006
15 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 1. 1. 2005
16 BERGER Julia GER 22. 6. 2005
17 KIS Lili SWE 12. 6. 2005
18 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28. 5. 1997
19 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 3. 4. 2006
20 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 8. 2. 1999
21 ROTH Annabelle CZE 1. 6. 2006
22 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 28. 1. 2008
23 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK 22. 7. 2004
24 KLOSTERMANN Emma GER 26. 8. 2009
25 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA 2. 10. 2003
26 HRIBAR Manca SLO 22. 3. 2006
DNF BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23. 8. 2003
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 00000034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK C 00832118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOROSITO Gyongyi SVK 00692723 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROKES Josef CZE 00830719 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK C 00837908 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 00000035 Ref: 1
STARC Luka SLO 00833959 Ref: 1


